NANTWICH CHORAL SOCIETY WORKS PERFORMED IN COMPOSER ORDER FROM 1972

Composer
Allegri

Arlen Harold
Bach

Beethoven
Benson John S
Bernstein

Bizet
Brahms

Britten

Bruckner
Carter

Charpentier

Chilcott
Coleridge-Taylor
Copeland

Davies Maxwell
Durufle

Dvorak

Elgar

Faure

Finzi

Work

Miserere

Somewhere over the Rainbow
St John Passion

B Minor Mass

Magnificat in D

St Matthew Passion
Christmas Oratorio

Mass in C

Choral Fantasia

Choral Suite

Chichester Psalms
Carmen Toreador’s Song
A German Requiem

Songs of Love

Gypsy Songs

Choral Dances From Gloriana
The Company of Heaven
St Nicholas

Hymn to St Cecilia

Locus Iste

Mass No2 in E minor
Musick’s Jubilee

Messe de Minuit

Pour Noels-Noels

Pour les Instrument
Nidaros Jazz Mass
Hiawatha’s Wedding Feast
Stomp your Foot

In the Beginning

Solstice of Light

Requiem

Three moteos

Miserere

Stabat Mater

Mass in D

Light of the World

The Dream of Gerontius
From the Bavarian Highlands
Sea Pictures

Serenade to Music

The Music Makers
Requiem

Two Motets

Lo the full and Final Sacrifice
In Terra Pax

My Spirit Sang All Day

Flanders & Horovitz Captain Noah & His Floating Zoo

1

Year Performed
1975

2006
1978-84-91-2006-16-22
1981-86-97-2008
1974-98
1996-2013
1978-2003
1982-93

1982

2007
1979-2007-25
2008-11-03
1977-85-94-08-14-22
1973-81

1978

2000-02

1999

1973-91

1991

1995

1996

2002
1986-2001
1986

1986

2025

2014-18

1980

2004

2004
1984-89-95-2001-15
2015

1975
1975-89-2018
1983

1998

2009

2014-24
2019-24

2019

2019-24

1974-87-91-94-95-2007-11-19-25

2004
1992-95
1999
2000
2006-24
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Gabrieli
Gershwin
Gilbert & Sullivan

Gounod Charles
Handel

Havergal Brian
Haydn

Horowitz
Howells
Jenkins Carl

Kodaly
Langlais
Larley Patrick

Liszt
Lloyd Webber
Mabhler

Martland Steve
Mascagni
Matthias

Canzona in twelve parts

‘Swonderful

Trial by Jury

Mikado

Extracts from Ruddigore

Trial by Jury Mikado & Pirates of Penzance
Extracts from various

Messe solennelle de Saint Cecile

Messiah

Alexander’s Feast
Coronation Anthems
Judas Maccabaeus

The Seasons

Semele

Dixit Dominus

Coronation Mass

Saul

Zadok the Priest

Nisi Dominus

Alcina Chorus Enchanted Islanders
Israel in Egypt

Judas Maccabaeus

The Gothic Symphony
Theresa Mass

Creation

The Seasons

Harmonie Messe

Nelson Mass

Little Organ Mass

Missa Sancti Hieronymi
Missa in tempore belli
Heiligmesse

Horrortorio

Te Deum Collegium Regale
The Armed Man

The Peacemakers

Missa Brevis

Messe Solenelle

Mass of a Thousand Ages
Wake now my Love

Via Crucis

Requiem

Symphony No.2
Resurrection 1% perf 3 Choirs Hanley
Sky Walk 1°t Perf.
Cavalleria Rusticana Easter Hymn
Ave Rex

1977
2006
1980
1987
2006
2006
2018-24
2009

1972-76-83-85-86-87-88-89-90-
91-92-93 94-95-96-97-98-99-
2000-01-07-09-10-11-12-17-19-

2022-24
1987

1976-84-86-89-92

1994
1995
1998

1979-88-92-2000

2002
1976
1977
1988
2008
2013
2015
1978
1978

1975-89-90-91-93-2011-16-23
1995 2009

1983-93-2015
1987-95-2005-2024
1985-87-2003-05-21

1996
2015
2023
1980
2002

2007-13-18-22

2014

1976-83-89

2004
2000
2000
2004
2016
1994

1989
2008
1974
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Mendelssohn

Mildenhall Andrew

Monteverdi

Mozart

Mussorgsky
Orff

Part Arvo

Parry

Pergolosi
Poston
Porter Cole

Poulenc
Puccini

Purcell

Rootham
Rose Michael
Rose Peter de
Rossini
Rutter

Saint-Saéns
Schubert
Schiitz

Stanford

Stravinsky

Elijah

Hear my Prayer

St Paul

| saw three ships

‘Twas the night before Christmas
Even such is time
Vespers 1610

Beatus Vir

Mass in C Major
Requiem

Mass in C Minor
Exultate Jubilate
Coronation Mass
Vespers K339

Boris Godunov - Coronation Scene
Carmina Burana

Catulli Carmina

Te Deum

Berliner Mass

Blest Pair of Sirens

My Soul there is a Country
| was Glad

Songs of Farewell
Magnificat

The Nativity
‘Swonderful

Begin the Beguine
Gloria

Messa di Gloria
Madame Butterfly
Humming Chorus

Come Ye Sons of Art
Dido & Aeneas

For the Fallen

Winter Music

Deep Purple

La Petite Messe Solenelle
Requiem

Magnificat

The Sprig of Thyme
Psalmfest

Messe Opus 4

Mass in C (German)
Christmas Story

Hodie Christus Natus Est
Bluebird

Songs of the Fleet
Magnificat for D.Choir
Symphony of Psalms

1993-2005-17-20
2008
2010-11-19
2007

2008-09
2011-19
1977-82-99-2006
1974-2003
1973-90-95-2002
1978-85-86-92-96-2007-12-23
1990-95-2024
1996-21

2012

2012-21

2008
1975-86-2005
1980

2001

2003

2004

1979

1989

2000
1983-88-89
2001

2006

2006

1990

1990-2013

2008

2008

1976-85
2001-08

2018

1980

2006
1988-94-2003-11-15-22
1998-2005
2017-25

2017

2009

1989

1995-96

1973

1977

1979

1980

2000

1998
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Tavener

Tippett

Thompson

Todd
Vaughan Williams

Verdi

Vivaldi

Walton
Youmans Vincent

Hymn to the Mother of God

Song for Athene

Child of our Time

Five Negro Spirituals

Song from 4 Songs of The British Isles
Alleluia

Mass in Blue

O Taste and See

Five Mystical Songs

Fantasia on Christmas Carols
Hodie Christus Natus Est

Sea Symphony

Five Tudor Portraits

Dona Nobis Pacem

An Oxford Elegy

In Windsor Forest

Toward the Unknown Region
Mass in G Minor for Double Choir
The Garden of Proserpine
Requiem (3 Choirs)

Requiem (2 Chois)

Aida Triumphal Scene

Nabucco Chorus of Hebrew slaves
Il Trovatore Anvil Chorus

Gloria

Magnificat

Belshazzars Feast (Singing Day)
Tea for Two

2002
2002

1992-97

1995-2016

1998

1976-78

2016
1977

1977-89-95-2004-07-25
1979-97-2004-07

2004

1980-2012

1985-91

1988-94-97

1988-94

1991
1996
2002
2012
1979
2017
2008
2008
2008

1986-91-2000-23

2023
2004
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